ARM130
3000mm
3000mm
S
ta
ti
c
 Fo

ys
te
m
s Support Arm Profile ARM050.025
The series of ARM050 Operator Arm Systems
are suitable for short length arm applications
produced for panels carrying light loads. This
operator support arm series offers many
functional solutions with its wide range
components. An operator arm of 1 m length can
carry loads weighing up to 50 kg. Code RAL 7035
is a light gray paint used for this product with
sealing feature.
ARM050
Model No Description Length (mm) Weight (mm) Ral Code Package Dimension
ARM050.025 050 Support Profile - 250mm 250 500 7035 50 x 75 x 260
ARM050.050 050 Support Profile - 500mm 500 1000 7035 50 x 75 x 510
ARM050.075 050 Support Profile - 750mm 750 1500 7035 50 x 75 x 760
ARM050.100 050 Support Profile - 1000mm 1000 2000 7035 50 x 75 x 1010
ARM050.125 050 Support Profile - 1250mm 1250 2500 7035 50 x 75 x 1260
ARM050.150 050 Support Profile - 1500mm 1500 3000 7035 50 x 75 x 1510
ARM050.175 050 Support Profile - 1750mm 1750 3500 7035 50 x 75 x 1760
ARM050.200 050 Support Profile - 2000mm 2000 4000 7035 50 x 75 x 2010
Sup
p
ort A
rm

m
s Support Arm Profile ARM080.025
ARM080 Operator Arm Systems determines the
working and movement area of the ARM series.
It is produced for medium-sized control panels.
In addition to its modern structure, it is designed
with advanced technology conditions and works
with other modules at high efficiency bringing the
operator arm to the fore. This operator arm can
be produced in any requested lengths. The load
capacity of a 1m long operator arm is up to 80kg.
RAL 7035 light gray paint is used for this module
with also sealing feature.
ARM080
Model No Description Length (mm) Weight (mm) Ral Code Package Dimension
ARM080.025 080 Support Profile - 250mm 250 1000 7035 55 x 90 x 260
ARM080.050 080 Support Profile - 500mm 500 2000 7035 55 x 90 x 510
ARM080.075 080 Support Profile - 750mm 750 3000 7035 55 x 90 x 760
ARM080.100 080 Support Profile - 1000mm 1000 4000 7035 55 x 90 x 1010
ARM080.125 080 Support Profile - 1250mm 1250 5000 7035 55 x 90 x 1260
ARM080.150 080 Support Profile - 1500mm 1500 6000 7035 55 x 90 x 1510
ARM080.175 080 Support Profile - 1750mm 1750 7000 7035 55 x 90 x 1760
ARM080.200 080 Support Profile - 2000mm 2000 8000 7035 55 x 90 x 2010
Sup
p
ort A
rm